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Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

Sku #
American Whiskey

70073

70074

70075

70103

70106

Bourbon

70000

70001

70003

70004

70007

Brand

Jack Daniels

Jack Honey

Gentleman Jack

Steel String

Traveller

1792

Angels Envy

Barrel Bourbon #30

Basil Hayden 9 Year

Elijah Craig

Notes

Caramel, vanilla, and oak

Sweet, honey-infused
flavor

Vanilla, citrus, and floral

Mark 1aylor's noney
whiskey,notes of honey,

coffee, and dark chocolate.

smooth, vanilla, caramel,
fruit, oak notes,

Spice, sweet caramel, and
vanilla

Vanilla, raisins, maple
syrup, and toasted nuts

Bronzed honey, and barely

Peppermint, and pepper

Caramel, vanilla, and oak

Proof Origin

80 Tennessee
70 Tennessee
80 Tennessee
86 California
90 Kentucky
93 Kentucky
120 Kentucky
117 Tennessee
80 Kentucky
119 Kentucky

1.5 oz.

15

15

18

20

16

16

18

23

18

22

2 oz.

17

17

21

25

19

18

20

26

21

26

19

19

25

29

22

23

24

37

24

36


https://distiller.com/spirits/traveller-whiskey
https://distiller.com/spirits/traveller-whiskey
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Sku #

70008

70009

70012

70107

70014

70015

70102

70017

70019

70020

70021

70022

Brand
Four Roses
Four Roses Select

Frank August Legacy
Reserve

Green River

Heaven Hill
Bottled in Bond

Heaven Hill Bourbon

Heaven's Door
Exploration Series 1

High West Bourbon

Hirsch Bivouac

Hirsch Horizon

Horse Soldier

Johnny Drum

Notes

Fruit, floral essences,
gentle spice, and honey

Apricot, berries, vanilla &
light oak

Sweet caramel, vanilla, and
oak

Vanilla, caramel, baking
spices, orange, cherry

Vanilla, honey and a rich
caramel sweetness

Vanilla, honey, and a rich
caramel

Caramel, vanilla, toasted
oak, and apple

Caramel, candy corn,
honey, and sweet corn

Light graham cracker, black
pepper, and cinnamon

Cinnamon, and oak

Vanilla, ginger, cherries,
and oak

Caramel, and red fruit

Proof

80

104

109

85

100

100

108

92

100

92

87

101

Origin

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Tennessee

Utah

Kentucky

Indiana

Kentucky

Kentucky

1.5 oz.

16

18

45

16

17

25

21

16

25

26

18

18

2 oz.

17

20

50

19

19

28

27

18

28

29

20

20

19

24

65

22

22

32

36

23

32

33

24

24
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Sku # Brand Notes Proof Origin 1.5 oz. 2 oz.
Malted barley, with a hint

70023 Kentucky Owl 118 Kentucky 22 26 36
of sweet caramel

70024 Knob Creek 9 Year I;’:jltaed nuts, oak, and 100 Kentucky 17 19 22
Warm caramel, toast,

Las Vegas Distillery vanilla, and, orange peel, 94 Las Vegas 17 19 22

on the nose

70025 Larceny Small Batch Fresh bread, toffee, 92 Kentucky 15 17 20
butterscotch, and caramel

70026 Makers Mark Sweet caramel, vanilla, and g Kentucky 16 18 21
a touch of oak

70027 McKenna 10 Year Honey, and spice notes 100 Kentucky 25 28 32

70028 Michters Bourbon g‘g\:‘:mon' nutmeg, and 125 Kentucky 18 21 24

70100 Moonlight Mayhem Vanilla, caramel, toffee and 444 Kentucky 26 29 33
toasted oak.

70029 Noah's Mill Oak and maple 104 Kentucky 22 24 30

70030 Old Bones 10 Year Elevated brown sugar, and 4 Kentucky 32 37 47
cinnamon notes
Rich vanilla, caramel, and

70109 Old Forester 86 Kentucky 16 19 22

brown sugar sweetness
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Sku # Brand Notes Proof Origin 1.5 oz. 2 oz.
Prohibition style distilled,

70031 Old Forester 1920 . 115 Kentucky 26 29 33
coriander, and caramel
70108 Old Grandad Spicy, high-rye profile 80 Kentucky 16 19 22
Pin Hook Cask Toffee, caramel, banana
700551 bread, and cinnamon on 119 Kentucky 20 22 25
Strength
the nose
70032 Pure Kentucky Eucalyptus, earth, and 117 Kentucky 19 21 24
more vanilla, and cherry
700282 8g:1i1aforce Cali Toasted Almond, Rye Spicy 94 Kentucky 22 25 30
70083 (TQ:rar‘:raforce Tennessee 1 cted Almond, Rye Spicy 94 Kentucky 26 29 33
70033 Smoke Wagon Vanilla, and ethanol 100 Indiana 18 20 24
Small Batch
70034 State Representative S;\il::a:t vanilla notes, and 115 Indiana 22 26 36
70035 Tumblin Dice 4 Year ~ ~PPI€ pi€ spice, and a 110 Kentucky 17 19 22
proof-driven zing
70036 Uncle Nearest 1856 >P'<Y 03k, vanilla, and 100 Tennessee 19 21 25
chocolate
70037 Uncle Nearest 1884 ~ Cnnamon, chocolate, oak, 43 Tennessee 17 19 22
and maple syrup
20039 Whistle Pig Piggyback  Fresh cinnamon, black 100 Vermont 17 19 22

6 Year peppercorn, and citrus
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Sku # Brand Notes Proof Origin 1.5 oz. 2 oz.
70040 Widow Jane 10 Year ~ COr™ vanilla, light orange, 91 New York 22 26 35
and cherry
70043 Woodford Reserve E(')t(:g:’ cinnamon, and 90 Kentucky 17 19 22
Canadian Whiskey

70084 Good Money, Rye, Vanilla, caramel, and oak 90 Canada 30 34 40
10 Years

20085 C_rown Royal, Cregmy caramel, Iight 80 Canada 17 19 2
Fine De Luxe vanilla, and apple liqueur
Crown Royal, Reserve, Orchard fruit, white

70086 12 Year chocolate, and toasted oak 80 Canada 20 23 30

20087 Canadian Club, B_utterscotch, c_aramel, and 80 Canada 17 19 2
12 Year hints of oak spice

20089 Ensign Red, Salted caramel, blackberry, 80 Canada 23 27 33

Slow Aged and birthday cake
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Sku # Brand Notes Proof Origin 1.5 oz. 2 oz.

Irish Whiskey

Apple, banana, vanilla, and

70080 Bushmills 80 Ireland 15 17 19
pepper notes
70081 Bushmills Prohibition ~ C2rieY, honey, orange, and g, Ireland 15 17 19
toasted almonds
70082 Kilbrin Vanilla, oak, and layers of g, Ireland 14 16 18
fruit and sweetness
70105 Redbreast 15 Year Cherry, berries, fig, vanilla, g, Ireland 25 30 35
and toasted oak
70044 Proper 12 Vanilla, honey, and toasted g, Ireland 16 18 20
wood
Moon shine
70097 Sugarlands Shine Smoked bacon and 70 Tennessee 15 17 22
Maple Bacon candied maple syrup
Sugarlands Shine fresh baked green apples
70038 Apple Pie layered with shortbread 70 Tennessee 15 17 22

70079 Stillhouse Original Whiskey 80 Tennessee 15 17 22



MAE DALY'S]
[mesrons e |

[=

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

Sku #

Rye Whiskey

70047

70046

70048

70099

70049

70091

70088

700511

70053

70054

Brand

Angels Envy Rye

Brothers Bond

Bakers Rye 7yr

Still Austin+B16

Elijah Craig Rye

Elijah Craig
Toasted Rye

Heaven Hill Rye

High West Double Rye

Michters Rye

Old Overholt

Notes

Sweet rum, sherry wood,
and soft oak flavors

Warm rye, honey, and
smoke

Vanilla, oak, toffee, and
dried fruit

Caramel, cinnamon, and
oak, bpine and a dusty,
earthy quality

Milk chocolate and subtle
baking spices

Sweet oak, rich rye spice,
and a creamy mouthfeel

Notable rye spice, sweet

notes, and oak undertones

Rye spice, cinnamon, &
mint, balanced with
sweetness from caramel

Caramel, toffee, cinnamon,

citrus, and oak

Graham cracker, caramel,
and vanilla frosting

Proof

100

80

107

99

92

94

92

85

80

Origin

Kentucky

Indiana

Kentucky

Texas

Kentucky

Kentucky

Kentucky

Utah

Kentucky

Kentucky

1.5 oz.

23

27

38

23

20

19

28

15

19

15

2 oz.

27

30

43

28

22

21

34

17

21

17

37

34

58

32

25

24

45

22

24

19
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Sku # Brand Notes Proof Origin 1.5 oz. 2 oz.

70055 Pinhook Vanilla, caramel, brown 118 Kentucky 20 22 25
sugar, and cinnamon
Christmas spices, caramel,

70058 Templeton Rye butterscotch, and toffee 80 Iowa 15 17 19

70092 Triple R Rye Rich notes of maple, vanilla g, California 15 17 2
and cinnamon

. . Caramel, vanilla, dried

70059 Whistle Pig 12 Year - - 86 Vermont 35 40 50
fruits, oak, and rye spice

70041 wild Turkey 101 Vanilla, brown sugar, oak, 101 Kentucky 15 17 19

and a hint of spice



MAE DALY'S
e ewnsner |

[=

Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

Sku # Brand Notes Proof Origin 1.5 oz. 2 oz.

Scotch - Single Malt

Citrus, dried fruits, raisin

70062 Macallan 25 Year . . 86 Scotland 300 425 550
ginger, rich oak

70063 Baller Bright fruit notes and a 94 Scotland 21 25 30
lingering smoky finish

70090 Glenfiddich 15 year W€t fruity, and spicy 80 Scotland 26 33 38
elements

70089 Oban Little Bay Sweet, fruity, and hint of 86 Scotland 21 27 41
sea salt

70065 Cask Orkney 15 Year ~ Crlled plum, noble hopand g, Scotland 32 37 47
caraway

70066 Springbank 15 Year >/t smoky, and earthy 92 Scotland 45 54 70

notes
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Sku # Brand Notes Proof Origin 1.5 oz. 2 oz.

Scotch - Blended

Deep, vibrant layers of oak,

70068 Bank Note 25 Year : . 86 Scotland 43 55 70
spice and baked fruits
Honeyed stone fruits, hints

70094 Johnny Walker Black of toffee, and a touch of 86 Scotland 16 18 22
smoke

70070 Dewars Soft vanilla, honey, and a 80 Scotland 15 17 19
hint of smoke

70071 Johnny Walker Blue ~ DrY Smokiness and raisin 80 Scotland 80 95 120

sweetness



