



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

SKU #	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
American Whiskey							
70073	Jack Daniels	Caramel, vanilla, and oak	80	Tennessee	15	17	19
70074	Jack Honey	Sweet, honey-infused flavor	70	Tennessee	15	17	19
70075	Gentleman Jack	Vanilla, citrus, and floral	80	Tennessee	18	21	25
70103	Steel String	Mark Taylor's honey whiskey, notes of honey, coffee, and dark chocolate.	86	California	20	25	29
70106	Traveller	smooth, vanilla, caramel, fruit, oak notes,	90	Kentucky	16	19	22
Bourbon							
70000	1792	Spice, sweet caramel, and vanilla	93	Kentucky	16	18	23
70001	Angels Envy	Vanilla, raisins, maple syrup, and toasted nuts	120	Kentucky	18	20	24
70003	Barrel Bourbon #30	Bronzed honey, and barely	117	Tennessee	23	26	37
70004	Basil Hayden 9 Year	Peppermint, and pepper	80	Kentucky	18	21	24
70007	Elijah Craig	Caramel, vanilla, and oak	119	Kentucky	22	26	36



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

Sk#	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
70008	Four Roses	Fruit, floral essences, gentle spice, and honey	80	Kentucky	16	17	19
70009	Four Roses Select	Apricot, berries, vanilla & light oak	104	Kentucky	18	20	24
70012	Frank August Legacy Reserve	Sweet caramel, vanilla, and oak	109	Kentucky	45	50	65
70107	Green River	Vanilla, caramel, baking spices, orange, cherry	85	Kentucky	16	19	22
70014	Heaven Hill Bottled in Bond	Vanilla, honey and a rich caramel sweetness	100	Kentucky	17	19	22
70015	Heaven Hill Bourbon	Vanilla, honey, and a rich caramel	100	Kentucky	25	28	32
70102	Heaven's Door Exploration Series 1	Caramel, vanilla, toasted oak, and apple	108	Tennessee	21	27	36
70017	High West Bourbon	Caramel, candy corn, honey, and sweet corn	92	Utah	16	18	23
70019	Hirsch Bivouac	Light graham cracker, black pepper, and cinnamon	100	Kentucky	25	28	32
70020	Hirsch Horizon	Cinnamon, and oak	92	Indiana	26	29	33
70021	Horse Soldier	Vanilla, ginger, cherries, and oak	87	Kentucky	18	20	24
70022	Johnny Drum	Caramel, and red fruit	101	Kentucky	18	20	24



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

SKU #	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
70023	Kentucky Owl	Malted barley, with a hint of sweet caramel	118	Kentucky	22	26	36
70024	Knob Creek 9 Year	Toasted nuts, oak, and vanilla	100	Kentucky	17	19	22
	Las Vegas Distillery	Warm caramel, toast, vanilla, and, orange peel, on the nose	94	Las Vegas	17	19	22
70025	Larceny Small Batch	Fresh bread, toffee, butterscotch, and caramel	92	Kentucky	15	17	20
70026	Makers Mark	Sweet caramel, vanilla, and a touch of oak	90	Kentucky	16	18	21
70027	McKenna 10 Year	Honey, and spice notes	100	Kentucky	25	28	32
70028	Michters Bourbon	Cinnamon, nutmeg, and clove	125	Kentucky	18	21	24
70100	Moonlight Mayhem	Vanilla, caramel, toffee and toasted oak.	114	Kentucky	26	29	33
70029	Noah's Mill	Oak and maple	104	Kentucky	22	24	30
70030	Old Bones 10 Year	Elevated brown sugar, and cinnamon notes	110	Kentucky	32	37	47
70109	Old Forester	Rich vanilla, caramel, and brown sugar sweetness	86	Kentucky	16	19	22



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

Sk#	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
70031	Old Forester 1920	Prohibition style distilled, coriander, and caramel	115	Kentucky	26	29	33
70108	Old Granddad	Spicy, high-rye profile	80	Kentucky	16	19	22
700551	Pin Hook Strength	Cask Toffee, caramel, banana bread, and cinnamon on the nose	119	Kentucky	20	22	25
70032	Pure Kentucky	Eucalyptus, earth, and more vanilla, and cherry	117	Kentucky	19	21	24
700282	Quadraforce Comet	Cali Toasted Almond, Rye Spicy	94	Kentucky	22	25	30
70083	Quadraforce Tennessee Terra	Toasted Almond, Rye Spicy	94	Kentucky	26	29	33
70033	Smoke Wagon Small Batch	Vanilla, and ethanol	100	Indiana	18	20	24
70034	State Representative	Sweet vanilla notes, and spice	115	Indiana	22	26	36
70035	Tumblin Dice 4 Year	Apple pie spice, and a "proof-driven zing"	110	Kentucky	17	19	22
70036	Uncle Nearest 1856	Spicy oak, vanilla, and chocolate	100	Tennessee	19	21	25
70037	Uncle Nearest 1884	Cinnamon, chocolate, oak, and maple syrup	93	Tennessee	17	19	22
70039	Whistle Pig Piggyback 6 Year	Fresh cinnamon, black peppercorn, and citrus	100	Vermont	17	19	22



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

SKU #	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
70040	Widow Jane 10 Year	Corn, vanilla, light orange, and cherry	91	New York	22	26	35
70043	Woodford Reserve	Citrus, cinnamon, and cocoa	90	Kentucky	17	19	22
Canadian Whiskey							
70084	Good Money, Rye, 10 Years	Vanilla, caramel, and oak	90	Canada	30	34	40
70085	Crown Royal, Fine De Luxe	Creamy caramel, light vanilla, and apple liqueur	80	Canada	17	19	22
70086	Crown Royal, Reserve, 12 Year	Orchard fruit, white chocolate, and toasted oak	80	Canada	20	23	30
70087	Canadian Club, 12 Year	Butterscotch, caramel, and hints of oak spice	80	Canada	17	19	22
70089	Ensign Red, Slow Aged	Salted caramel, blackberry, and birthday cake	80	Canada	23	27	33



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

SKU #	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
Irish Whiskey							
70080	Bushmills	Apple, banana, vanilla, and pepper notes	80	Ireland	15	17	19
70081	Bushmills Prohibition	Barley, honey, orange, and toasted almonds	92	Ireland	15	17	19
70082	Kilbrin	Vanilla, oak, and layers of fruit and sweetness	80	Ireland	14	16	18
70105	Redbreast 15 Year	Cherry, berries, fig, vanilla, and toasted oak	92	Ireland	25	30	35
70044	Proper 12	Vanilla, honey, and toasted wood	80	Ireland	16	18	20
Moon shine							
70097	Sugarlands Shine Maple Bacon	Smoked bacon and candied maple syrup	70	Tennessee	15	17	22
70098	Sugarlands Shine Apple Pie	fresh baked green apples layered with shortbread	70	Tennessee	15	17	22
70079	Stillhouse	Original Whiskey	80	Tennessee	15	17	22



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

Sku #	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
Rye Whiskey							
70047	Angels Envy Rye	Sweet rum, sherry wood, and soft oak flavors	100	Kentucky	23	27	37
70046	Brothers Bond	Warm rye, honey, and smoke	80	Indiana	27	30	34
70048	Bakers Rye 7yr	Vanilla, oak, toffee, and dried fruit	107	Kentucky	38	43	58
70099	Still Austin+B16	Caramel, cinnamon, and oak, bpine and a dusty, earthy quality	99	Texas	23	28	32
70049	Elijah Craig Rye	Milk chocolate and subtle baking spices	92	Kentucky	20	22	25
70091	Elijah Craig Toasted Rye	Sweet oak, rich rye spice, and a creamy mouthfeel	94	Kentucky	19	21	24
70088	Heaven Hill Rye	Notable rye spice, sweet notes, and oak undertones		Kentucky	28	34	45
700511	High West Double Rye	Rye spice, cinnamon, & mint, balanced with sweetness from caramel	92	Utah	15	17	22
70053	Michters Rye	Caramel, toffee, cinnamon, citrus, and oak	85	Kentucky	19	21	24
70054	Old Overholt	Graham cracker, caramel, and vanilla frosting	80	Kentucky	15	17	19



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

Sk#	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
70055	Pinhook	Vanilla, caramel, brown sugar, and cinnamon	118	Kentucky	20	22	25
70058	Templeton Rye	Christmas spices, caramel, butterscotch, and toffee	80	Iowa	15	17	19
70092	Triple R Rye	Rich notes of maple, vanilla and cinnamon	90	California	15	17	22
70059	Whistle Pig 12 Year	Caramel, vanilla, dried fruits, oak, and rye spice	86	Vermont	35	40	50
70041	Wild Turkey 101	Vanilla, brown sugar, oak, and a hint of spice	101	Kentucky	15	17	19



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

SKU #	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
70062	Macallan 25 Year	Citrus, dried fruits, raisin ginger, rich oak	86	Scotland	300	425	550
70063	Baller	Bright fruit notes and a lingering smoky finish	94	Scotland	21	25	30
70090	Glenfiddich 15 year	Sweet, fruity, and spicy elements	80	Scotland	26	33	38
70089	Oban Little Bay	Sweet, fruity, and hint of sea salt	86	Scotland	21	27	41
70065	Cask Orkney 15 Year	Grilled plum, noble hop and caraway	92	Scotland	32	37	47
70066	Springbank 15 Year	Sweet, smoky, and earthy notes	92	Scotland	45	54	70



Mae Daly's Fine Whiskey List

American Whiskey Page 1 | Bourbon Page 1-5 | Canadian Whiskey Page 5 | Irish Whiskey Page 6 | Moonshine Page 6 | Rye Page 7 | Scotch Single Malt Page 9 | Scotch Blended Page 10

SKU #	Brand	Notes	Proof	Origin	1.5 oz.	2 oz.	3 oz.
Scotch - Blended							
70068	Bank Note 25 Year	Deep, vibrant layers of oak, spice and baked fruits	86	Scotland	43	55	70
70094	Johnny Walker Black	Honeyed stone fruits, hints of toffee, and a touch of smoke	86	Scotland	16	18	22
70070	Dewars	Soft vanilla, honey, and a hint of smoke	80	Scotland	15	17	19
70071	Johnny Walker Blue	Dry smokiness and raisin sweetness	80	Scotland	80	95	120